Saint Ignatius Wrestling Records

Team:

OHSAA State Championships 1988
OHSAA Top Five Team Finishes 1987 (2nd), 1993 (5th), 2008 (4th), 2009 (5th)
Individual State Championships 3 1988
State Placers 5 2009
State Qualifiers 5 1987, 2008, 2009
Best Season 9-0 1976-1977
Most Dual Meet Wins In A Season 14 2002-2003, 2013-2014
Most Consecutive Dual Meet Wins 11 2001-2002

Individual Season Records:

Individual National Championships 2012 George DiCamillo
2x OHSAA Individual Championships 1983 & 1985 Rick Hartman
1988 & 1989 Mike Buddie

1992 & 1993 Jonathan Vaughn

2009 & 2010 Jerome Robinson

2011 & 2012 George DiCamillo

1x OHSAA Individual Championships 1984 Shawn Finnan
1985 Mark Buddie

1988 Joe Collins

1988 Marty Collins

2009 David Habat

2016 Kaden Russell

Best Record In A Season 39-0 1988-1989 Mike Buddie
39-0 1991-1992 Jonathan Vaughn

37-0 2011-2012 George DiCamillo

35-0 2010-2011 George DiCamillo

Single Season Tournament Titles 7 1991-1992 Jonathan Vaughn
Most Wins In A Season 46 2003-2004 Nick Hoyt

Most Team Points In A Season 251.5 1988-1989 Mike Buddie



Most Pins In A Season
Most Takedowns In A Season
Best Dual Meet Record

Individual Career Records:
Best Career Record

Most Wins In A Career
Longest Win Streak
Career Tournament Titles
Fastest Pin

31
196
15-0

152-7
152
74
22
6 Seconds

1988-1989
2002-2003
2013-2014

2008-2012
2008-2012
2010-2012
2008-2012
1976-1977

Mike Buddie
Russ Tischer
Anthony MclLaughlin

George DiCamillo
George DiCamillo
George DiCamillo
George DiCamillo

Kevin Czinger



